Zero Fares - Passengers
Period (7/10/2023 - 8/31/2023)

MOD $ 400 $ 200 Public $ 150 $ 0.75
Date MOD Total Adult Discount Date Public Total Adult Discount
7/10/23 2 2 - 7/10/23 122 57 65
7/11/23 5 5 - 7/11/23 132 79 53
7/12/23 14 13 1 7/13/23 105 74 31
7/13/23 2 1 1 7/12/23 111 77 34
7/14/23 16 13 3 7/14/23 108 58 50
7/17/23 22 15 7 7/17/23 121 63 58
7/18/23 18 14 4 7/18/23 122 81 41
7/19/23 15 13 2 7/19/23 103 69 34
7/20/23 9 9 - 7/20/23 99 67 32
7/21/23 10 7 3 7/21/23 118 66 52
7/24/23 17 11 6 7/24/23 101 49 52
7/25/23 15 12 3 7/25/23 120 72 48
7/26/23 17 15 2 7/26/23 106 70 36
7/27/23 8 8 - 7/27/23 117 66 51
7/28/23 14 13 1 7/28/23 125 69 56
7/31/23 12 11 1 7/31/23 102 59 43
8/1/23 8 7 1 8/1/23 106 48 58
8/2/23 17 15 2 8/2/23 98 56 42
8/3/23 16 12 4 8/3/23 131 83 48
8/4/23 17 13 4 8/4/23 118 64 54
8/7/23 18 13 5 8/7/23 136 68 68
8/8/23 13 10 3 8/8/23 108 50 58
8/9/23 11 9 2 8/9/23 124 77 47
8/10/23 13 11 2 8/10/23 120 69 51
8/11/23 27 25 2 8/11/23 130 56 74
8/14/23 19 16 3 8/14/23 117 51 66
8/15/23 25 22 3 8/15/23 149 83 66
8/16/23 18 15 3 8/16/23 126 72 54
8/17/23 18 11 7 8/17/23 94 55 39
8/18/23 20 13 7 8/18/23 78 42 36
8/21/23 19 17 2 8/21/23 131 67 64
8/22/23 11 10 1 8/22/23 102 61 41
8/23/23 29 25 4 8/23/23 94 52 42
8/24/23 24 16 8 8/24/23 115 75 40
8/25/23 21 14 7 8/25/23 114 46 68
8/28/23 26 19 7 8/28/23 117 66 51
8/29/23 23 20 3 8/29/23 118 65 53
8/30/23 26 25 1 8/30/23 105 52 53
8/31/23 22 19 3 8/31/23 126 65 61
637 519 118 4,469 2,499 1,970
Totals S 2,076 S 236 Totals S 3,749 S 1,478
Total MOD Fares S 2,312 Total Public Fares $ 5,226

Total Zero Fares

$ 7,538

Public Adult Discount Total
July 1,076 736 1,812
$1,614.00 $ 552.00 S 2,166.00
Aug 1,423 1,234 2,657
$2,13450 S 925.50 $ 3,060.00
2,499 1,970 4,469
$ 3,748.50 $ 1,477.50 S 5,226.00

MOD Adult Discount Total
July 162 34 196
S 648.00 $ 68.00 S 716.00
Aug 357 84 441
$1,428.00 $ 168.00 S 1,596.00
519 118 637
$2,076.00 $ 236.00 S 2,312.00
Total Passengers 5,106
Total Fares $ 7,538.00



